
Good Job Mr. Berg (Alias Captain Crunch)

 
January 17, 2022
 
 
Good Job Mr. Berg!
 
Here is what you are costing us as of November 3, 2021 for legal costs
in your group effort to "pee on Director Daily's leg".  Are you pleased
with yourself for being such a staunch conservative who promised to keep
his eye on the taxpayer's purse?   Shame on you Berg.  And like fly paper,
you now have the new directors along for the ride.
 
Legal cost charged by Patterson Buchanan Fobes & Leitch.
 
Billing through August 31, 2021  -   $8.096.50  (statement date 09-07-21)
Billing through September 30, 2021 - $1,595.82  (statement date 10-05-21)
Billing through October 31, 2021 -     $2,115.00   (statement date 11-03-2021)
Your  failed Seabold Investigation  $10,000 +
 
Total you have cost the taxpayers with your mess as of  November 3, 2021 -  $21,807.32
 
 
*Note
Above total do not yet include billing for all of November, December of 2021 and the running tab beginning
January 1, 2022. Your attorney has not provided me the billing for November and December and now we are in the
middle of January.
 
Here is Mr. Bergs most recent private website update.  Mr. Berg's attorneys have
advised him to stop dinking around with his private website.  But here he goes again..
 

Dave Kimble <jndkimble@wavecable.com>
Mon 1/17/2022 12:37 AM

To:Wilson, Jeffrey <wilsonj@skschools.org>; Berg, John <berg@skschools.org>; espyk@skschools.org <espyk@skschools.org>; Pickard,
Brian <pickardb@skschools.org>; Daily, Jeff <daily@skschools.org>;

Cc:'Graham, Jeffrey' <Jeffrey.Graham@kitsapsun.com>; Winter, Tim <winter@skschools.org>;



Repurposed Website

As of January 14, 2022, the website https://citizenssupportingsouthkitsapschooldistrict.com/ has again repurposed
itself.  The many pages regarding the South Kitsap School District have been removed.  Of the remaining eleven
subpages, ten are devoted to primarily attacking Director John Berg, and to a lessor extent current Board President
Wilson and former Directors Gattenby and Sebren.
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